Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

SC-2024-
00616

CF-2024-
00428

CM-2024-
00320

CF-2024-
00426

CF-2024-
00430

CF-2024-
00427

CM-2024-
00321

CF-2024-
00429

SC-2024-
00617

SC-2024-
00616

SC-2024-
00617

CM-2024-
00322

CM-2024-
00318

CM-2024-
00319

CF-2024-
00431

Filed

On Party

08/13/2 ANDERSON, LENNY
024 A Defendant

08/13/2 BURKHOLDER, TYLER
024 TRAVIS Defendant

08/13/2 COMBS, ALEXANDER JAY,
024 518741 Defendant

08/13/2 DELODGE, IVY
024 LAKOTA Defendant

08/13/2 EMERY, DWAYNE LERQY,
024 JR Defendant OSW

08/13/2 LECLAIR, CLIFTON
024 PAUL Defendant

08/13/2 LOCKETT, MARIO
024 JAMALL Defendant

08/13/2 MCBRIDE, JAMELL

Case

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK
VILLAGE LLC vs. ANDERSON,
LENNY A

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BURKHOLDER, TYLER
TRAVIS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COMBS, ALEXANDER JAY,
518741

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DELODGE, IVY LAKOTA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
EMERY, DWAYNE LEROQOY, JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LECLAIR, CLIFTON PAUL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LOCKETT, MARIO JAMALL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

024 RAY Defendant MCBRIDE, JAMELL RAY
08/13/2 OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK
024 MUNIZ, ROSE MARY Defendant VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ,
ROSE MARY
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK

08/13/2 OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK
024 VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff

08/13/2 OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK
024 VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff

08/13/2 RHODD, KATRINA
024 ANGELITA Defendant

08/13/2 STALLINGS, LATHAN
024 GAGE Defendant

08/13/2 TALLY, JOHN
024 HAROLD Defendant OSW

08/13/2 WHITE, BRENT
024 LEE Defendant OSW

VILLAGE LLC vs. ANDERSON,
LENNY A

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK
VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ,
ROSE MARY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RHODD, KATRINA ANGELITA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
STALLINGS, LATHAN GAGE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TALLY, JOHN HAROLD

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WHITE, BRENT LEE

Offense or Cause

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

ENDANGERING OTHERS
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE
POLICE (FEL)

POSSESS CDS (METH & MARIJUANA)
MISD

FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER TO
CREATE LIABILITY (FEL)

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX
OFFENDER (FEL)

FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER TO
CREATE LIABILITY (FEL)

POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE)
MISD

BATTERY/ASSAULT & BATTERY ON
POLICE OFFICER AFC2+

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
BATTERY (MIS)

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)


https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400431
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400431
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400319
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400319
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400318
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400318
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400322
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400322
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400617
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400617
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400616
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400616
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400617
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400617
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400429
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400429
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400321
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400321
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400427
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400427
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400430
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400430
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400426
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400426
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400320
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400320
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400428
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400428
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400616
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400616
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

