Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00616		ANDERSON, LENNY A Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. ANDERSON, LENNY A	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CF-2024- 00428		BURKHOLDER, TYLER TRAVIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURKHOLDER, TYLER TRAVIS	ENDANGERING OTHERS W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE POLICE (FEL)
Kay	CM-2024- 00320	08/13/2 024	COMBS, ALEXANDER JAY, 518741 Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COMBS, ALEXANDER JAY, 518741	POSSESS CDS (METH & MARIJUANA) MISD
Kay	CF-2024- 00426		DELODGE, IVY LAKOTA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELODGE, IVY LAKOTA	FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER TO CREATE LIABILITY (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00430		EMERY, DWAYNE LEROY, JR Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EMERY, DWAYNE LEROY, JR	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00427		LECLAIR, CLIFTON PAUL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LECLAIR, CLIFTON PAUL	FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER TO CREATE LIABILITY (FEL)
Kay	CM-2024- 00321		LOCKETT, MARIO JAMALL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOCKETT, MARIO JAMALL	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay	CF-2024- 00429		MCBRIDE, JAMELL RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCBRIDE, JAMELL RAY	BATTERY/ASSAULT & BATTERY ON POLICE OFFICER AFC2+
Kay	SC-2024- 00617	08/13/2 024	MUNIZ, ROSE MARY Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00616		OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. ANDERSON, LENNY A	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00617	08/13/2 024	VILLACE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CM-2024- 00322		RHODD, KATRINA ANGELITA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, KATRINA ANGELITA	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay	CM-2024- 00318	08/13/2 024	STALLINGS, LATHAN GAGE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STALLINGS, LATHAN GAGE	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay	CM-2024- 00319		TALLY, JOHN HAROLD Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TALLY, JOHN HAROLD	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	CF-2024- 00431		WHITE, BRENT LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITE, BRENT LEE	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)